
COURSE COURSE_NAME SUB_CODE SUBJECT_TITLE DATE DAY FROM TO REMARKS

101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 0101 Contract - I 21.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 0102 Constitution 25.10.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 0103 Law of Torts 28.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 0104 Family Law - I Hindu Law 02.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 0105 Criminal Law - I : Indian Penal Code 09.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 2041 Contract - I 21.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 2042 Constitution 25.10.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 2043 Law of Torts 28.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 2044 Family Law - I Hindu Law 02.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

101 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 2045 Criminal Law - I : Indian Penal Code 09.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 0201 Contract - II 21.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 0202 Company Law 25.10.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 0203 Property Law 28.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 0204 Administrative Law 02.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 0205 Family Law-II Mohd. Law & Indian Succession Law 09.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 2046 Contract - II 21.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 2047 Company Law 25.10.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 2048 Property Law 28.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 2049 Administrative Law 02.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

102 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 2050 Family Law-II Mohd. Law & Indian Succession Law 09.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 0301 Environmental Law 22.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 0302 Labour Law 26.10.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 0303 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C, JJ Act & P.O Act 29.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 0304 Jurisprudence 04.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 0305 Clinical Course - I : Profnl.Ethics & Profnl.Acct.Sys. 10.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH QP as per old syllabus and pattern (for repeaters) 
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103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 2053 Law of Taxation 27.10.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 2052 Labour Law 26.10.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 2054 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C, JJ Act & P.O Act 29.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

103 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 2051 Jurisprudence 04.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 0401 Public International  Law 22.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 0402 OPT-I: Human Rights Law and Practice 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 0403 OPT-I: Insurance Law 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 0404 OPT-II: Banking Law 29.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 0405 OPT-II: Right to Information 29.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 0416 Clinical Course - II: Alternate Dispute Resolution Systems 04.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH QP as per old syllabus and pattern (for repeaters) 

104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 2056 Public International  Law 22.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 2057 OPT-I: Human Rights Law and Practice 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 2058 OPT-I: Insurance Law 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 2059 OPT-II: Banking Law 29.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 2060 OPT-II: Right to Information 29.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

104 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 2083 Labour law -II (17 Batch students) 10.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 0501 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 23.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 0502 OPT-III: Intellectual Property Rights-I 27.10.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 0503 OPT-III: Penology & Victimology 27.10.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 0504 OPT-IV: Interpretation of Statutes & Principles of Legislation 30.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 0505 OPT-IV: Competition Law 30.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 2062 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 23.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 2063 OPT-III: Intellectual Property Rights-I 27.10.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 2064 OPT-III: Penology & Victimology 27.10.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 2065 OPT-IV: Interpretation of Statutes & Principles of Legislation 30.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 2066 OPT-IV: Competition Law 30.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

105 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 2068 Constitutional-II (2016 Batch students) 08.11.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH  For 3 Year LL.B.2016-17 Batch students 100 Marks Q P

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 0601 Law of Evidence 23.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 0602 Taxation 27.10.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 0603 OPT-V: Intellectual Property Rights-II 30.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 0604 OPT-V: White Collar Crimes 30.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 0605 OPT-VI: Women and Criminal Law & Law relating to Child 08.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 0606 OPT-VI: International Trade Economics 08.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 2075 Law of Evidence 23.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 2076 Environmental Law 22.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm NEW BATCH

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 2077 OPT-V: Intellectual Property Rights-II 30.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 2078 OPT-V: White Collar Crimes 30.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 2079 OPT-VI: Land Law 08.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 2080 OPT-VI: Law relating to International Trade Economics 08.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

106 3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 2082 Labour law -II (2016  Batch students) 10.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm NEW BATCH

Common QP 
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321 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, I Sem 2071 English 12.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
321 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, I Sem 3041 Business Environment 15.11.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
321 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, I Sem 2002 Elements of Research 17.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
321 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, I Sem 3042 Micro Economics 19.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

322 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, II Sem 2015 Kannada 11.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
322 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, II Sem 2016 Special English 11.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
322 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, II Sem 3045 Financial Accounting 16.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
322 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, II Sem 3046 Principals and Practice of Manegment 18.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

323 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, III Sem 3051 Macro Economics 11.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
323 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, III Sem 3052 Corporate Accounting 13.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
323 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, III Sem 3053 Marketing and Services Management 16.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
323 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, III Sem 3054 Cost Accounting 18.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

324 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, IV Sem 3055 Financial Management 12.11.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
324 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, IV Sem 3056 Business Statistics 15.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
324 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, IV Sem 3057 Principles & Practice of Auditing 17.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
324 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, IV Sem 3058 International Business 19.11.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

325 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, V Sem 2041 Contract - I 21.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
325 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, V Sem 2043 Law of Torts 28.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
325 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, V Sem 2044 Family Law - I Hindu Law 02.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
325 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, V Sem 2045 Criminal Law - I : Indian Penal Code 09.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
325 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, V Sem 2070 Constitutional  Law - I (2016-17 Batch students) 25.10.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

326 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, VI Sem 2046 Contract - II 21.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
326 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, VI Sem 2047 Company Law 25.10.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
326 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, VI Sem 2048 Property Law 28.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
326 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, VI Sem 2049 Administrative Law 02.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
326 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, VI Sem 2050 Family Law-II Mohd. Law & Indian Succession Act 09.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

327 5 Year B.Com., LL.B VII Sem 2051 Jurisprudence 04.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
327 5 Year B.Com., LL.B VII Sem 2052 Labour Law 26.10.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
327 5 Year B.Com., LL.B VII Sem 2053 Law of Taxation 27.10.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
327 5 Year B.Com., LL.B VII Sem 2054 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C, JJ Act & P.O Act 29.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
327 5 Year B.Com., LL.B VII Sem 2055 Clinical Course - I : Profnl.Ethics & Profnl.Acct.Sys. 10.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
327 5 Year B.Com., LL.B VII Sem 2091 Labour Law -I 26.10.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

328 5 Year B.Com., LL.B VIII  Sem 2056 Public International Law 22.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
328 5 Year B.Com., LL.B VIII  Sem 2057 OPT-I: Human Rights Law & Practice 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
328 5 Year B.Com., LL.B VIII  Sem 2058 OPT-I: Insurance Law 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
328 5 Year B.Com., LL.B VIII  Sem 2059 OPT-II:Banking Law 29.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
328 5 Year B.Com., LL.B VIII  Sem 2060 OPT-II:  Right to Information 29.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
328 5 Year B.Com., LL.B VIII  Sem 2061 Clinical Course – II : Alternate Dispute Resolution Systems 04.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
328 5 Year B.Com., LL.B VIII  Sem 2092 Labour Law -II 10.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

Tentative  Time Table of 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B October/November -2021 Examination
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201 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0121 Kannada 11.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
201 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0122 Special English 11.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
201 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0124 Sociology - I 15.11.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
201 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0125 Political Science - I 19.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
201 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0126 Elements of Research 17.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

202 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 221 English 12.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

202 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 0222 Sociology - II 16.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
202 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 0223 Political Science - II 18.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
202 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 0224 Economics - I 13.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

203 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0321 History - I 11.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
203 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0322 Political Science - III 13.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
203 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0323 Economics - II 16.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
203 5 Year B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0324 Constitutional Law 25.10.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

204 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IV Sem 0421 Economics – III 12.11.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
204 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IV Sem 0422 History - II 15.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
204 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IV Sem 0423 Contract – I 21.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

204 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IV Sem 0424 Psychology 17.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

205 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  V Sem 0521 Contract - II 21.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
205 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  V Sem 0522 Law of Torts 28.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
205 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  V Sem 0523 Family Law – I : Hindu Law 02.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
205 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  V Sem 0524 Criminal Law – I : Indian Penal Code 09.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

206 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VI Sem 0621 Company Law 25.10.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
206 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VI Sem 0622 Property Law 28.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
206 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VI Sem 0623 Administrative Law 02.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
206 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VI Sem 0624 Family Law-II Mohd. Law & Indian Succession Law 09.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

207 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VII Sem 0721 Environmental Law 22.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
207 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VII Sem 0722 Labour Law 26.10.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
207 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VII Sem 0723 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C, JJ Act & P.O Act 29.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
207 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VII Sem 0724 Jurisprudence 04.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
207 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VII Sem 0725 Clinical Course - I : Profnl.Ethics & Profnl.Acct.Sys. 10.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm QP as per old syllabus and pattern (for repeaters) 

208 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VIII Sem 0801 Public International Law 22.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
208 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VIII Sem 0802 OPT-I: Human Rights Law & Practice 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
208 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VIII Sem 0803 OPT-I: Insurance Law 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
208 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VIII Sem 0804 OPT-II: Right to Information 29.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
208 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VIII Sem 0805 OPT-II: Banking Law 29.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
208 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  VIII Sem 0816 Clinical Course – II : Alternate Dispute Resolution Systems 04.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm QP as per old syllabus and pattern (for repeaters) 

209 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IX Sem 0901 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 23.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
209 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IX Sem 0902 OPT-III: Intellectual Property Rights-I 27.10.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
209 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IX Sem 0903 OPT-III: Penology & Victimology 27.10.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
209 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IX Sem 0904 OPT-IV: Interpretation of Statutes & Principles of Legislation 30.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
209 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  IX Sem 0905 OPT-IV: Competition Law 30.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

210 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  X Sem 1001 Law of Evidence 23.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
210 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  X Sem 1002 Taxation 27.10.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

210 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  X Sem 1003 OPT-V: Intellectual Property Rights-II 30.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
210 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  X Sem 1004 OPT-V: White Collar Crimes 30.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
210 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  X Sem 1005 OPT-VI: Women and Criminal Law & Law relating to Child 08.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
210 5 Year B.A.,LL.B.  X Sem 1006 OPT-VI: Law relating to International Trade Economics 08.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
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221 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem2001/2071/0221English 12.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD/NEW BATCH Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

221 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 2002 Elements of Research 17.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
221 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 2003 Sociology(Invitation to Sociology) 15.11.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
221 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 2004 Political Science (Theory and Thoughts) 19.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
221 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 2005 Economics (Principles of Economics) 16.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
221 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 2009 MINOR-I(PAPER-1): Kannada 23.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
221 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 2010 History 24.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 
Sem

2004 MINOR-II(PAPER-1): Political Science (Theory and Thoughts) 19.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 

Sem
2005 Economics (Principles of Economics) 16.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 
Sem

2015/0121 Kannada 11.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD/New BATCH

222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 
Sem

2016/2073 Special English 11.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD/New BATCH

222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 
Sem

2017 MAJOR (PAPER-2): Political Science (Organisation and Institution) 18.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 

Sem
2018 MAJOR (PAPER-2): Economics (Money Banking and Internal Trade) 13.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

222 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 
Sem

2019/2072 MAJOR (PAPER-2): Sociology (Indian Society:Continuity and Change) 11.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD/New BATCH Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 
Sem

2017 MINOR-II(PAPER-2): Political Science (Organisation and Institutions) 18.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 

Sem
2018 MINOR-II(PAPER-2): Economics (Money Banking and International Trade)13.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 
Sem

2019/2072 MINOR-I(PAPER-2): Sociology (Indian Society:Continuity and Change) 11.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD/NEW BATCH Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 
Sem

2020 MAJOR-3: Political Science (State & Political Obligations) 13.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 

Sem
2021 MAJOR-3: Economics (Economic,Theory & Public Finance) 16.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 
Sem

2022 MAJOR-3: Sociology (Recent Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology) 17.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 

Sem
2023 MAJOR-4: Political Science (Major World Governments) 20.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 
Sem

2024 MAJOR-4: Economics (Economic Development of India) 20.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 

Sem
2025 MAJOR-4: Sociology (Challenges of Indian Society) 20.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 
Sem

2026 MINOR-I(PAPER-2): Kannada (Katha Sinchana) 24.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
223 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 

Sem
2027 MINOR-I(PAPER-2): History (History of Modern India) 23.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 
Sem

2020 Minor - II   Paper -3 :Political Science (State and Political Obligations) 13.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 

Sem
2021 Minor - II   Paper -3 :Economics (Economic,Theory and Public Finance) 16.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 
Sem

2022 Minor - I    Paper -3 :Sociology (Recent Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology)17.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 

Sem
2031 Major - 5:Political Science (Public Administration) 12.11.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 
Sem

2032 Major - 6:Political Science (International Relations and Organisation) 20.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 

Sem
2033 Major - 5:Economics (Micro Economics) 12.11.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 
Sem

2034 Major - 6:Economics (Macro Economics ) 20.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 

Sem
2035 Major - 5:Sociology (Sociology of Marginalised Communities) 12.11.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 
Sem

2036 Major - 6:Sociology (Sociology of Deviance) 20.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 

Sem
2037 Minor - I    Paper -3 :History  (History of Modern World) 15.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

224 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 
Sem

2038 Minor - I    Paper -3 :Kannada (Kannada Kavya Manjari) 25.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

Tentative  Time Table of 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) October/November -2021  Examination

Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch
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225 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) V 
Sem

2041 Contract - I 21.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
225 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) V 

Sem
2042 Constitution 25.10.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm Repeaters

225 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) V 
Sem

2043 Law of Torts 28.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
225 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) V 

Sem
2044 Family Law - I Hindu Law 02.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

225 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) V 
Sem

2045 Criminal Law - I : Indian Penal Code 09.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

225 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) V 
Sem

2070 Constitutional  Law - I (2016-17 Batch students) 100 marks Q P 25.10.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

226 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VI 
Sem

2046 Contract - II 21.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
226 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VI 

Sem
2047 Company Law 25.10.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

226 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VI 
Sem

2048 Property Law 28.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
226 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VI 

Sem
2049 Administrative Law 02.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

226 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VI 
Sem

2050 Family Law-II Mohd. Law & Indian Succession Law 09.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

227 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VII 
Sem

2053 Law of Taxation 27.10.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
227 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VII 

Sem
2052 Labour Law 26.10.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

227 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VII 
Sem

2054 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C, JJ Act & P.O Act 29.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
227 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VII 

Sem
2051 Jurisprudence 04.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

227 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VII 
Sem

2091 Labour Law-I 26.10.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

228 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VIII 
Sem

2056 Public International  Law 22.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
228 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VIII 

Sem
2057 OPT-I: Human Rights Law and Practice 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

228 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VIII 
Sem

2058 OPT-I: Insurance Law 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
228 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VIII 

Sem
2059 OPT-II: Banking Law 29.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

228 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) VIII 
Sem

2060 OPT-II: Right to Information 29.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

229 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IX 
Sem

2062 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 23.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
229 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IX 

Sem
2063 OPT-III: Intellectual Property Rights-I 27.10.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

229 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IX 
Sem

2064 OPT-III: Penology & Victimology 27.10.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
229 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IX 

Sem
2065 OPT-IV: Interpretation of Statutes & Principles of Legislation 30.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

229 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IX 
Sem

2066 OPT-IV: Competition Law 30.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

230 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) X 
Sem

2075 Law of Evidence 23.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
230 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) X 

Sem
2076 Environmental Law 22.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

230 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) X 
Sem

2077 OPT-V: Intellectual Property Rights-II 30.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
230 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) X 

Sem
2078 OPT-V: White Collar Crimes 30.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

230 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) X 
Sem

2079 OPT-VI: Land Law 08.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
230 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) X 

Sem
2080 OPT-VI:  Law relating to International Trade Economics 08.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

Common QP as per new syllabus for                                             both old & new batch
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301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0121 Kannada 11.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0122 Special English 11.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0126 Elements of Research 17.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 0134 Business Environment 15.11.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 135 Managerial Economics 19.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 2001/2071/0221English 12.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 0232 Financial Accounting 16.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 0233 Business Communications 18.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 0234 Principles & Practice of Management 13.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0324 Constitutional Law 25.10.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0331 Economic Development In India 11.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0332 Entrepreneurship Development 13.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0333 International Business 16.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 0334 Cost And Management Accounting 25.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem 0423 Contract - I 21.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem 0431 Human Resources Management- Industrial Relations 12.11.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem 0432 Financial Management 15.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem 0433 Business Statistics 17.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem 0521 Contract - II 21.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem 0522 Law of Torts 28.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem 0523 Family Law – I : Hindu Law 02.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem 0524 Criminal Law - I : Indian Penal Code 09.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem 0621 Company Law 25.10.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem 0622 Property Law 28.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem 0623 Administrative Law 02.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem 0624 Family Law-II Mohd. Law & Indian Succession Law 09.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem 0721 Environmental Law 22.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem 0722 Labour Law 26.10.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem 0723 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C, JJ Act & P.O Act 29.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem 0724 Jurisprudence 04.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem 0725 Clinical Course - I : Profnl.Ethics & Profnl.Acct.Sys. 10.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH QP as per old syllabus and pattern (for repeaters) 

Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

Tentative  Time Table of 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. (Old Batch)October/November -2021   Examination
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308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem 0801 Public International Law 22.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem 0802 OPT-I: Human Rights Law & Practice 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem 0803 OPT-I: Insurance Law 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem 0804 OPT-II: Right to Information 29.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem 0805 OPT-II: Banking Law 29.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem 0816 Clinical Course – II : Alternate Dispute Resolution Systems 04.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH QP as per old syllabus and pattern (for repeaters) 

309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem 0901 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 23.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem 0902 OPT-III: Intellectual Property Rights-I 27.10.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem 0903 OPT-III: Penology & Victimology 27.10.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem 0904 OPT-IV: Interpretation of Statutes & Principles of Legislation 30.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem 0905 OPT-IV: Competition Law 30.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm OLD BATCH

310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem 1001 Law of Evidence 23.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem 1002 Taxation 27.10.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem 1003 OPT-V: Intellectual Property Rights-II 30.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem 1004 OPT-V: White Collar Crimes 30.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem 1005 OPT VI: Women and Criminal Law & Law relating to child 08.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH

310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem 1006 OPT VI: Law relating to International Trade Economics 08.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm OLD BATCH
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301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem (New) 2071 English 12.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch

301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem (New) 0126 Elements of Research 17.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem (New) 0134 Business Environment 15.11.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
301 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem (New) 135 Managerial Economics 19.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem (New) 0121 Kannada 11.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem (New) 2073 Special English 11.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm  Old/New BATCH

302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem (New) 0232 Financial Accounting 16.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
302 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem (New) 0234 Principles & Practice of Management 13.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem (New) 0331 Economic Development In India 11.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem (New) 0332 Entrepreneurship Development 13.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem (New) 0233 Business Communications 18.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
303 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III Sem (New) 0334 Cost And Management Accounting 25.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem (New) 0431 Human Resources Management- Industrial Relations 12.11.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem (New) 0432 Financial Management 15.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem (New) 0433 Business Statistics 17.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
304 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem (New) 0333 International Business 16.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem (New) 2041 Contract - I 21.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem (New) 2042 Constitution 25.10.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm Repeaters

305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem (New) 2043 Law of Torts 28.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem (New) 2044 Family Law - I Hindu Law 02.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem (New) 2045 Criminal Law - I : Indian Penal Code 09.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

305 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem (New) 2070 Constitutional  Law - I (2016-17 Batch students) 100 Marks 25.10.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem (New) 2046 Contract - II 21.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem (New) 2047 Company Law 25.10.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem (New) 2048 Property Law 28.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem (New) 2049 Administrative Law 02.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
306 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VI Sem (New) 2050 Family Law-II Mohd. Law & Indian Succession Law 09.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem (New) 2053 Law of Taxation 27.10.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem (New) 2052 Labour Law 26.10.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem (New) 2054 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C, JJ Act & P.O Act 29.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem (New) 2051 Jurisprudence 04.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
307 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VII Sem (New) 2091 Labour Law-I 26.10.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

Tentative  Time Table of 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. (New Batch)October/November -2021  Examination

Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch
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308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem (New) 2056 Public International  Law 22.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem (New) 2057 OPT-I: Human Rights Law and Practice 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem (New) 2058 OPT-I: Insurance Law 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem (New) 2059 OPT-II: Banking Law 29.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
308 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. VIII Sem (New) 2060 OPT-II: Right to Information 29.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem (New) 2062 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 23.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem (New) 2063 OPT-III: Intellectual Property Rights-I 27.10.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem (New) 2064 OPT-III: Penology & Victimology 27.10.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem (New) 2065 OPT-IV: Interpretation of Statutes & Principles of Legislation 30.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
309 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IX Sem (New) 2066 OPT-IV: Competition Law 30.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem (New) 2075 Law of Evidence 23.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem (New) 2076 Environmental Law 22.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem (New) 2077 OPT-V: Intellectual Property Rights-II 30.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem (New) 2078 OPT-V: White Collar Crimes 30.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem (New) 2079 OPT-VI: Land Law 08.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
310 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. X Sem (New) 2080 OPT-VI: International Trade Economics 08.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

Common QP as per new syllabus for both old & new batch
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COURSE COURSE_NAME SUB_CODE SUBJECT_TITLE DATE DAY FROM TO REMARKS

111 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 4001 Constitutional Law-I 22.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
111 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 4002 Contract - I 26.10.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
111 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 4003 Law of Torts 02.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
111 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 4004 Family Law - I Hindu Law 06.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
111 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 4005 Criminal Law - I : Indian Penal Code 08.11.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
111 3 Year LL.B. I Sem 4006 English (Compulsory for those who answer examinations in Kannada)04.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

112 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 4007 Constitution Law - II 21.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
112 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 4008 Contract - II 25.10.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
112 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 4009 Labour Law-I 28.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
112 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 4010 Property Law 30.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
112 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 4011 Family Law-II Mohd. Law & Indian Succession Law 04.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
112 3 Year LL.B. II Sem 4012 Kannada 08.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

113 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 4014 Jurisprudence 23.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
113 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 4015 Labour law -II 27.10.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
113 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 4016 Law of Taxation 29.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
113 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 4017 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C, JJ Act & P.O Act 06.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
113 3 Year LL.B. III Sem 4018 Administrative Law 09.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

114 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 4019 Public International Law 22.10.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
114 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 4020 Opt-I Human Right Law and Practice 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
114 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 4021 Opt-I Insurance Law 26.10.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
114 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 4022 Opt-II Banking Law 02.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
114 3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 4023 Opt-II Right to Information 02.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

115 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 4026 Company Law 21.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
115 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 4027 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act. 25.10.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
115 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 4028 Opt-II: Intellectual Property Rights-I 28.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
115 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 4029 Opt-II: Penology & Victimology. 28.10.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
115 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 4030 Opt-IV: Interpretation of Statutes & Principles of Legislation 30.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
115 3 Year LL.B. V Sem 4031 Opt-IV: Competition Law. 30.10.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

Tentative  Time Table for 3year LL.B  October/November -2021(80 marks  Q P Pattern)

(2018 Admitted Batch students with 80 marks  Question Paper Pattern)
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441 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, I Sem 7001 General English 09.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm (2018 Admitted Batch students with 80 marks  Question Paper Pattern)

441 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, I Sem 7002 Business Environment 11.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
441 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, I Sem 7003 Micro Economics 13.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
441 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, I Sem 7004 Financial Accounting 16.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
441 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, I Sem 7005 Legal Methods 17.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

442 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, II Sem 7006 Kannada 10.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
442 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, II Sem 7008 Principles and Practice of Management 12.11.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
442 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, II Sem 7009 Macro Economics 15.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
442 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, II Sem 7010 Corporate Accounting 17.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
442 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, II Sem 7011 Law of Torts 02.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

443 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, III Sem 7012 Marketing and service Management 10.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
443 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, III Sem 7013 Cost Accounting 12.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
443 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, III Sem 7014 Principles and Practice of Audting 15.11.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
443 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, III Sem 7015 Business Statistics 16.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
443 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, III Sem 7016 Constitutional Law -I 22.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

444 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, IV Sem 7017 Financial Management 11.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
444 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, IV Sem 7018 International Business 13.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
444 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, IV Sem 7019 Constitutional Law - II 21.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
444 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, IV Sem 7020 Law of Crimes - I 08.11.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
444 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B, IV Sem 7021 Contract - I 26.10.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

445 5 Year B.Com., LL.B V Sem 7022 Labour Law-I 28.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
445 5 Year B.Com., LL.B V Sem 7023 Jurisprudence 23.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
445 5 Year B.Com., LL.B V Sem 7024 Family Law-I 06.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
445 5 Year B.Com., LL.B V Sem 7025 Contract-II(Special Contract) 25.10.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
445 5 Year B.Com., LL.B V Sem 7026 Administrative Law 09.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

Tentative  Time Table of 5 Year B.Com.,LL.B. (New Batch) October/November -2021   Examination(80 marks  Q P Pattern)
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231 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 5001 General English 09.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
231 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 5002 Major-1 Political Science (Theory and Thoughts) 11.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
231 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 5003 Major-1 Sociology(Invitation to Sociology) 13.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
231 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 5004 Major-1 Economics (Principals of Economics) 16.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
231 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 5005 Minor-I-1:History 18.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
231 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 5006 Minor-I-1:Kannada 19.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
231 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 5007  Minor-I-1:Political Science (Theory and Thoughts) 11.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
231 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 5008 Minor-I-1:Sociology(Invitation to Sociology) 13.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
231 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 5009 Minor-I-1:Economics (Principals of Economics) 16.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
231 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 5010 Minor-II-1:History 18.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
231 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 5011 Minor-II-1:Kannada 19.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
231 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 5012 Minor-II-1:Political Science (Theory and Thoughts) 11.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
231 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 5013 Minor-II-1:Sociology(Invitation to Sociology) 13.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
231 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 5014 Minor-II-1:Economics (Principals of Economics) 16.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
231 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) I Sem 5015 Legal Methods 17.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

232 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 
Sem

5016 Kannada 10.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
232 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 

Sem
5018 Major (Paper-2): Political Science (Organisation and Institution)) 12.11.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

232 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 
Sem

5019 Major (Paper-2):Economics (Money Banking and Internal Trade) 15.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
232 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 

Sem
5020 Major (Paper-2): Sociology(Indian Society: Continuity and change) 17.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

232 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 
Sem

5021 Minor-I-2:History (History of Modern India) 19.11.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
232 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 

Sem
5022 Minor-I-2:Kannada (Katha Sinchana) 20.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

232 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 
Sem

5023 Minor - I - 2: Political Science (Organisation and Institution)) 12.11.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
232 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 

Sem
5024 Minor - I - 2:Sociology(Indian Society: Continuity and change) 17.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

232 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 
Sem

5025 Minor - I - 2:Economics (Money Banking and Internal Trade) 15.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
232 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 

Sem
5026 Minor - II - 2:History (History of Modern India) 19.11.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

232 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 
Sem

5027 Minor - II - 2:Kannada (Katha Sinchana) 20.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
232 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 

Sem
5028 Minor - II - 2:Political Science (Organisation and Institution)) 12.11.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

232 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 
Sem

5029 Minor - II - 2:Sociology(Indian Society: Continuity and change) 17.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
232 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 

Sem
5030 Minor - II - 2:Economics (Money Banking and Internal Trade) 15.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

232 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) II 
Sem

5031 Law ofTorts 02.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 
Sem

5032 MAJOR (PAPER-3): Political Science (State & Political Obligations) 10.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 

Sem
5033 MAJOR (PAPER-3): Economics (Economic, Theory & Public Finance) 12.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 
Sem

5034 MAJOR (PAPER-3): Sociology (Recent Theoritical Perspectives in Sociology)15.11.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 

Sem
5035 MAJOR (PAPER-4): Political Science (Major World Governments) 16.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 
Sem

5036 MAJOR (PAPER-4): Economics (Economic Development of India) 16.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 

Sem
5037 MAJOR (PAPER-4): Sociology (Challenges of Indian Scociety) 16.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 
Sem

5038 Minor - I-3 : History (History of Modern World) 20.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 

Sem
5039 Minor - I-3 : Kannada (Kannada Kavya Manjari) 18.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 
Sem

5040 Minor - I-3 : Political Science (State & Political Obligations) 10.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 

Sem
5041 Minor - I-3 : Economics (Economic, Theory & Public Finance) 12.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 
Sem

5042 Minor - I-3 : Sociology (Recent Theoritical Perspectives in Sociology) 15.11.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 

Sem
5043 Minor - II-3 : History (History of Modern World) 20.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 
Sem

5044 Minor - II-3 : Kannada (Kannada Kavya Manjari) 18.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 

Sem
5045 Minor - II-3 : Political Science (State & Political Obligations) 10.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 
Sem

5046 Minor - II-3 : Economics (Economic, Theory & Public Finance) 12.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 

Sem
5047 Minor - II-3 : Sociology (Recent Theoritical Perspectives in Sociology) 15.11.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

233 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) III 
Sem

5048 Constitutional Law -I 22.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

234 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 
Sem

5049 MAJOR (PAPER-5): Political Science (Public Administration) 11.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
234 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 

Sem
5050 MAJOR (PAPER-5): Economics (Micro Economics) 11.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

234 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 
Sem

5051 MAJOR (PAPER-5): Sociology (Sociology of Marginalised Communities)11.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
234 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 

Sem
5052 MAJOR (PAPER-6): Political Science (International Relations and Organisation)13.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

234 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 
Sem

5053 MAJOR (PAPER-6): Economics (Macro Economics) 13.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
234 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 

Sem
5054 MAJOR (PAPER-6): Sociology (Sociology of Deviance) 13.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

234 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 
Sem

5055 Constitutional Law - II 21.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
234 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 

Sem
5056 Law of Crimes - I 08.11.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

234 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) IV 
Sem

5057 Contract - I (Law of General Contract) 26.10.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

235 5 Year B.A LLB(Maj-Min.System) V Sem 5058 Labour Law-I 28.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
235 5 Year B.A LLB(Maj-Min.System) V Sem 5059 Jurisprudence 23.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
235 5 Year B.A LLB(Maj-Min.System) V Sem 5060 Family Law-I 06.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
235 5 Year B.A LLB(Maj-Min.System) V Sem 5061 Contract-II(Special Contract) 25.10.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
235 5 Year B.A LLB(Maj-Min.System) V Sem 5062 Administrative Law 09.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

Tentative  Time Table of 5 Year B.A., LL.B.(Maj-Min.System) October/November -2021  Examination(80 marks  Q P Pattern)
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341 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 6001 General English 09.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
341 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 6002 Business Environment 11.11.2021 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
341 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 6003 Managerial Economics 13.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
341 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 6004 Financial Accounting 16.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
341 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 6005 Legal Methods 17.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

342 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 6006 Kannada 10.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
342 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 6008 Principles and Practice of Management 12.11.2021 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
342 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 6009 Economic Development In India 15.11.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
342 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 6010 Entrepreneurship Development 17.11.2021 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
342 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 6011 Law ofTorts 02.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

343 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III  Sem 6012 Business Communications 10.11.2021 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
343 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III  Sem 6013 Cost and Management Accounting 12.11.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
343 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III  Sem 6014 Human Resources Management - Industrial Relations 15.11.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
343 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III  Sem 6015 Business Statistics 16.11.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
343 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. III  Sem 6016 Constitutional Law - I 22.10.2021 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

344 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem 6017 Financial Management 11.11.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
344 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem 6018 International Business 13.11.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
344 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem 6019 Constitutional Law - II 21.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
344 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem 6020 Law of Crimes - I 08.11.2021 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
344 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. IV Sem 6021 Contract - I 26.10.2021 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

345 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem 6022 Labour Law-I 28.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
345 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem 6023 Jurisprudence 23.10.2021 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
345 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem 6024 Family Law-I 06.11.2021 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
345 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem 6025 Contract-II(Special Contract) 25.10.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

345 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. V Sem 6026 Administrative Law 09.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

Tentative  Time Table of 5 Year B.B.A.,LL.B. (New Batch) October/November -2021  Examination( 80 marks  Q P Pattern)
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C_CODE Course Code Subject Title DATE DAY FROM TO
401 TWO YEAR LL.M. I SEM 151 Law and Social Transformation in India 21.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
401 TWO YEAR LL.M. I SEM 152 Indian Constitutional Law: New Challenges 25.10.2021 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
401 TWO YEAR LL.M. I SEM 153 Legal Theory 28.10.2021 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
401 TWO YEAR LL.M. I SEM (Business and Trade Law) 163 Law of Industrial and Intellectual Property 02.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
401 TWO YEAR LL.M. I SEM (Constitutional LawI) 164 Constitutional Law Theory &Practice 02.11.2021 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

Tentative  Time Table of  2 Years LL.M October/November -2021  Examination
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